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F10083 TUXALL UNIFORM & 
918571 COMBINED TACTICAL SYSTEMS 
920288 HOME DEPOT/GECF . 
920417 HOME DEPOT/GECF 
320790 JARVIS INTERNATIONAL 
920855 PERFECTION ROOFING INC 

1999 — 2000 HIGHWAY T—-CASH FUND 
000484 UNITED STATES. CELLULAR 
000488 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
000489 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 
000492 LAWNS PLUS 
0200497 AIRGAS INC a 
000545 HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
00546 CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 
000548 GRANT MANUFACTURING & 
000562 PRO-PATCH COMPANY 

i] 0005644 CSR HYDRO CONDUIT CORP 
0900590 DARR EQUIPMENT: CO 

li 000643 WELDON PARTS INC. 
000644 DARR EQUIPMENT.-CO 
000700 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
000954 TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
000961 ZEP MANUFACTURING CO 
001042 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
001043 ESTES INCORPORATED 
001044 VAN KEPPEL, °THE.:G’W 
001045 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
001046 LAHMEYER KART) SHOP 
001048 HORTON HYDRAULICS: INC | 
0011281 OKLAHOMA NATURAEL:GAS CO 
001203 OKLAHOMA NATURALZIGAS CO 
001454 INDUSTRIAL SLING. & 
001542 O'REILLY AUTOUIPARTS 
901543 PATROL TECHNOLOGY: 
001545 JERNIGANS HOMEL&: /FARM 
001583 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 
001690 PRIME EQUIPMENT:;(' 
001491 ALDERSON SUPPLY COMPANY 
001493 JERNIGANS HOME..&.;F ARM 
1014695 SHERWIN WILEITAMS22 
001769 CSR HYDRO CONDULT: CORP 
001771 CSR HYDRO CONDULT CORP 
002046 VICTOR WELDING:'SUPPLY CO 
002049 HOLLOWAY WIRE: ROPE 
002050 BOREN SAFETY: 1INGUD 
002051 TRUMAN ARNOLD! COMPANIES 
002052 QUIKSERVICEUSTEEL: CO 
002064 EVE INCORPORATED::* 
002065 POWER TRAIN WUE. 
OPOT4 TRUMAN ARNOUD } COMPANIES 
002075 MAXWELL SUPPLY‘ ‘OF: TULSA 
DOLO7S HUMPHREY HOSE) &ISUPPLY 
002145 TRUMAN ARNOLD: COMPANIES 
915315 RURAL WATER:ZDISTRICT NO 4 
915907 KOCH MATERTALS' ‘CO: 
714190 RAINBOW CONCRETE2CO 
917356 AMERICAN: HOSE: &° SUPPLY 
917871 JENSEN CONSTRUCTION CO 
920358 KOCH MATERIALS CO: 
920360 UNISTRUT CORPORATION 
920650 TULSA ASPHALT: McD 
920734 MALCHI, RANDY IU.5o 
920731 MALCHI, RANDY.” ::.:. 

wT ert 
1999. 2000 PARK FUND Cee. f. 
000221 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
000224 KTUL TELEVISION. INC 
000227 SONITROL OF ITULSA “INC 
000228 AIRGAS INCZS 2 lho 
000229, YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
000231 AMERICAN WASTE ‘CONTROL 
000232 JERRYS TRASH. SERVICE 
000233 DETEK SYSTEMS: INC?! 
00234: DETEK SYSTEMS: TNC: 
000244 HONDA OF TULSA "ils: 
0002854 PINKERTON SECURITY & 
0002854 PINKERTON SECURITY & 
000258 COORS DISTRIBUTING co 
0002859 EARTHGRAINS:BAKING CO INC 
00260 FADLER COMPANY: ING 
000261 ANHEUSER: BUSCH' SALES OF 
000243 STANDARD DISTRIBUTING CO 

SPUNKMEYERiOTIS“INC | 000265 
|} = a00265 SPUNKMEYER?OTISHINC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES . 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES : 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES: :. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPRLIES/MAINT.. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLUIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES © | , 
SERVICES °° 3 

| SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
‘SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

‘MACHNRY/EQUIF. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

‘SURPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES isc! 

SUPPLIES. wUIT 

SUPPLIES: ' 1° 

SUPPLIES. '1:: 

SUPRLIIES (-. 

SUPPLTIES/MAINT. 

‘SUPPLIES i i 

SUPPLIES oi:1. 

“SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIESYMAINT. 

SUPPLIES ies. . 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SERVICES. wir 17 

‘SERVICES ¢:::. 

SERVICES t. 

SERVICES | 

SERVICES 2 4 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES: © 

- SERVICES: oi 

SERVICES 

4npe SR. 
SULEP OEY 
MAINT L= 

MAINT.ch is 
MAINT 2.0.5 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES: 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

‘SERVICE 
SERVICE: 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE +3: | 

‘SERVICE 
RESALE 
RESALE™:: 
RESALE® 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 

RESALE 

SUPPLIES 

127.50 
1,458.00 
5334.00 
1465.40 
A50.00 
12,487.00 

1,449.99 
80.00 
1,620.00 
110.00 
212.76 
131.00 
433.20 
770..00 
5,130.00 
755.20 
1,273.29 
1,057.53 
61.90. 
42.05. 
429.47 
400.50 
174.39 
304.90 
172.84 . 
52.48: 

. 303.34 

15.99. 

83.46:. 

43.88. 

805.00 

42.52 

190.00 

61.08. 

509.34 

2,490.00 

321.45 

41.94 

301.66 

4,172.88 

651.36 

200.00 

56.00' 

49.50. 

4,992.71 

81.10 

64.08°. 

194.82 

5,281.20 

92.84 

90.99. 

5,060.79 

4,377.00 

4972346 

2,205.00. 

64.70... 

11,550.00 

1,004.44 

3,920.00 

6,779.35 

1,008.81 

3239773 

325.00 | 
g6.25. 
48.00. 
75.64. 
131.90 
1,347.00 
25.00. 
110.00. 
329.00: 
265.81 
112.00 

_ 360.200 

846.80 
495 94 
139.18 
1,401.70 
229.59 
425.50 
8.002%) 


